GFG RESOURCES INC

GFG RESOURCES INC

ISIN: CA36165F1018

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/19 21:53:50

Price
0.061 USD

Difference

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA36165F1018

GFG

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

12 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.059 USD
0.061 USD
0.0589 USD
0.061 USD
0.059905 USD
2,100

125.80

3

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36165F1018&ID_NOTATION=176145710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2791ecd0bd08aaa41189fb096f77b34239c83d4f71a47de9fbbe42f5d23dc34a&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13f71c87b4cf7b0d2&time=1721577295&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a23889a49c875357b4e24ebbef8ed25e61fbed3602ab866a7db2c586528257b&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b868eeea86476fa3&time=1721577295&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e843944ec1c3fa36f28346bbdcc1df93ac19f4ec27c935bccca292cb77e0b52&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5071626ea095895ed&time=1721577295&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=981d32d2656359e5d983978ca64acb0b7383596fca5cf562d091bb36e251333d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f07593e8c8af59a1&time=1721577295&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49e92ee556b6c10f7632f947d62e09482094d4d5a3113beae2439c1518770ffc&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed3b38443705b20d8&time=1721577295&tool=RSC

GFG RESOURCES INC

Details

2024/07/19 21:53:50

Price
0.061 USD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA36165F1018
Symbol GFG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.059 USD
High 0.061 USD
Low 0.0589 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.061 USD
VWAP 0.059905 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,100
Trading volume 125.80
Number of trades 3
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -23.75% -32.22% -42.34%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.03 -0.04
Beta 0.97 0.39 0.48
Volatility 71.31 89.34 81.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GFG RESOURCES INC

5Y

0.061 USD (7,842
0.060 USD (41,171

0.062 USD (133,767

0.092 USD (2024/01/02

0.053 USD (2024/07/01
0.098 USD (2023/07/21
0.050 USD (2023/10/09

Trading volume

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.0505 EUR 0.00
19
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 20:40 0.075 CAD 0.00
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 18:55 0.0445 EUR 0.00
19
Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 0.0565 EUR 0.00
19
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 15:51 0.032 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
0.068 USD (118,433)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=176145710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279052069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66242247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66242247
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279199283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907424

GFG RESOURCES INC

19
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:53 0.061 USD 0.00 3
Issues 19
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GFG RESOURCES INC

Company profile
Company Logo
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Contact Details
GFG RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	GFG RESOURCES INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for GFG RESOURCES INC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



